Software-based
Commercial Paging Solutions
NQ-SYSCTRL - NYQUIST System Controller
NQ-S1810WBC - Nyquist VoIP Wall Baffle Combo Speaker
IP-BASED PAGING
AND AUDIO DISTRIBUTION SOLUTION
The C4000 Series is a software-based solution for commercial

(PoE)
Combo
Clock/Message
/Speaker (PoE+)
Zone Paging
Microphone
Station (PoE)
CAN Bus
2-CH. AoIP
Gateway (PoE)
8-Ohm Horns
& Speakers
Tel.: 1-800-999-2809  •  www.bogen.com
© 2024 Bogen Communications LLC     750-00015I  2406
NQ-A2060-G2 Audio Power Amplifier (60W, 2-CH model)
NQ-A2120-G2 Audio Power Amplifier (120W, 2-CH model)
NQ-A2300-G2 Audio Power Amplifier (300W, 2-CH model)
NQ-A4060-G2 Audio Power Amplifier (60W, 4-CH model)
NQ-A4120-G2 Audio Power Amplifier (120W, 4-CH model)
NQ-A4300-G2 Audio Power Amplifier (300W, 4-CH model)
NQ-E7010 Input/Output Controller
NQ-E7020-G2 Digital Call Switch
NQ-GA10P 10W Plenum-Rated Intercom Module
NQ-GA10PV 10W Plenum-Rated Intercom Module (w/HDMI video-out)
NQ-GA20P2 20W Plenum-Rated Integrated Amplifier
NQ-P0100 Matrix Mixer Pre-Amplifier
NQ-PA120 Public Address Mixer/Amplifier (120W model)
NQ-PA240 Public Address Mixer/Amplifier (240W model)
NQ-PA600 Public Address Mixer/Amplifier (600W model)
NQ-S1810-SCG VoIP Ceiling/Wall Baffle Speakers
NQ-S1810-VF VoIP Ceiling/Wall Baffle Speakers
NQ-S1810CT-T1 VoIP Ceiling Speaker
NQ-S1810WT-G3 VoIP Wall Baffle Speaker